
Online Admission 2021 

Provisional Second Admission List 

 B.A. / B.Sc. / B.Com. Honours and Programme Courses  

The candidates whose ranks appearing in the following list may pay admission fees online 

on and from 01-09-2021 to 03-09-2021 (up to 2:00 p.m.) to take admission in the following 

courses. The admitted students need to verify their documents by the respective 

departments. Documents will be verified after commencement of classes. 

COURSES 

UNRESERVED SC ST OBC-A OBC-B 

RANKS 

From To From To From To From To From To 

BENGALI(H) 327 425 63 75 - - - - - - 

ENGLISH(H) 134 267 41 70 13 15 - - 19 22 

HINDI(H) - - - - - - - - - - 

SANSKRIT(H) 274 359 61 73 16 21 - - - - 

ECONOMICS(H) - - - - - - - - - - 

POL. SCIENCE(H) 359 501 63 74 17 26 - - 45 49 

HISTORY(H) 306 406 56 81 13 30 - - - - 

GEOGRAPHY(H) 84 127 18 39 5 6 7 10 - - 

PHILOSOPHY(H) - - - - - - - - - - 

SOCIOLOGY(H) - - - - - - - - - - 

PHYSICS(H) 92 115 12 16 - - - - - - 

MATHEMATICS(H) 104 150 - - - - - - 26 27 

CHEMISTRY(H) 100 131 18 20 - - - - 15 26 

COMPUTER SCIENCE(H) - - - - - - - - - - 

BCA Professional - - - - - - - - - - 

BOTANY(H) 102 252 21 31 - - - - 16 32 

ZOOLOGY(H) 161 210 - - 5 6 - - - - 

MICROBIOLOGY(H) 151 211 31 32 - - - - 19 29 

NUTRITION(H) - - - - - - - - - - 

ACCOUNTANCY(H) 141 234 - - - - - - - - 

B.A. Programme - - - - - - - - - - 

B.Sc. Programme - - - - - - - - - - 

B.Com. Programme - - - - - - - - - - 

 * The rank mention in UR category who have called in 1st admission list as reserved 

category are not in 2nd admission list. 



How to Pay Admission Fees: 

• Open Home Page of Asansol Girls' College:  https://agc.ac.in 

• Click on Applicants Login. 

• Login with your registered mobile number and password. 

• Click on 'Pay Fees' link of course you wish to take admission from your admission 

granted course(s). 

• Pay the admission fee using Debit card/ Credit card / Net Banking/UPI. 

• Print Payment receipt. 

 

Documents to be produced at the time of Document Verification 

• Candidates must bring the downloaded print out of Application form and Admission 

fee payment receipt for document verification duly signed by her Guardian / Parent. 

• Original and Self-Attested copy of marks sheet of the 10+2 and Admit card of the 

Secondary or equivalent examination showing the date of birth. 

• Original and Self-Attested copy of SC/ST/OBC-A/OBC-B Certificate (if applicable). 

SC/ST/OBC-A/OBC-B candidates from other states will be considered as general 

candidates. 

• One colour passport size recent photograph for college identity card. 

 

Sd/- 

Vice Principal 
Asansol Girls’ College 

 

 

https://agc.ac.in/


Asansol Girls' College, Online Admission 2021

Provisional Second Admission List

Course: BENGALI Honours Category: General / Unreserved

Rank Form No. Applicant's Name Aggregate Marks in Subject Score Category

327 21002720   SANJUKTA ROY 255 64 319 GEN

330 21002408   TANDRA MONDAL 253 65 318 GEN

331 21000918   PAYEL GHOSH 254 64 318 GEN

333 21001441   RINA CHAKRABORTY 254 64 318 GEN

335 21000201   PAPIA NANDI 256 62 318 GEN

336 21002207   PALLABI CHATTERJEE 257 61 318 GEN

338 21002723   ANJALY CHOWDHURY 263 55 318 GEN

341 21002797   SANGITA PARAMANIK 254 63 317 GEN

344 21000516   NIKITA SAHA 253 63 316 GEN

345 21001133   PRATIMA GHOSH 254 62 316 GEN

346 21000044   SHIULI SHARMA 255 61 316 GEN

349 21000790   KAMALIKA BHATTACHARYA 248 67 315 GEN

351 21001289   RANI GORAI 251 64 315 GEN

352 21000235   DIYA SINGH 253 62 315 GEN

354 21001081   HAIMANTI MONDAL 250 64 314 GEN

355 21002066   PURNIMA SHAW 253 61 314 GEN

356 21002792   SWARNALI BANERJEE 257 57 314 GEN

357 21002474   ANKITA PAUL 257 57 314 GEN

358 21001974   PRIYA BAURI 245 67 312 GEN

360 21000963   PURBA SARKAR 251 61 312 GEN

361 21001007   TANDRA MAJI 251 61 312 GEN

364 21002598   PURABI MONDAL 255 57 312 GEN

365 21001427   ANKITA CHAR 262 50 312 GEN

367 21000986   SANTANU GORAI 248 63 311 GEN

368 21000168   SUPARNA GHOSH 250 61 311 GEN

369 21000597   CHAITALI BID 250 61 311 GEN

370 21001961   ANKITA GORAI 251 60 311 GEN

371 21000403   BINA DEY 254 57 311 GEN

376 21000601   ASHA MAJHI 244 64 308 GEN

377 21002281   PRATIMA BOURI 244 64 308 GEN

378 21001970   ANJANA DAS 247 61 308 GEN

379 21000176   SWARNALI MAJI 248 60 308 GEN

382 21002075   ANANNYA CHATTERJEE 248 60 308 GEN

383 21001925   RIMPA MAJI 248 60 308 GEN

385 21001054   MAMANI PATHAK 249 58 307 GEN

386 21001556   RIYA ROY 249 58 307 GEN

387 21001834   SAKSHI VERMA 244 62 306 GEN

389 21001396   PREETI SARKAR 245 61 306 GEN

391 21001673   CHUMKI DHIBAR 248 58 306 GEN
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Course: BENGALI Honours Category: General / Unreserved

Rank Form No. Applicant's Name Aggregate Marks in Subject Score Category

392 21002869   RAJESWARI MAJI 248 58 306 GEN

393 21000723   PRITHA KANJILAL 244 61 305 GEN

394 21001381   RIYA SEN 245 60 305 GEN

395 21001394   DOLAN MONDAL 247 58 305 GEN

396 21002809   MANDIRA SARKAR 247 58 305 GEN

397 21001979   BAISHAKHI MAJI 250 55 305 GEN

398 21002890   JHILIK SEN 253 52 305 OBC-B

399 21000922   TITHI MAJI 242 62 304 GEN

400 21000405   PAPIYA MONDAL 244 60 304 GEN

401 21000751   PRATIKKHA ROY 244 60 304 GEN

402 21000673   RAJLAKSHMI KHAN 248 56 304 GEN

404 21000616   MOUSUMI MONDAL 242 61 303 OBC-B

405 21000798   BIPASA PATWA 242 61 303 OBC-B

406 21001380   SAMPA GORAI 245 58 303 OBC-B

407 21001156   DOLAN MONDAL 247 56 303 GEN

408 21000957   TITHI CHATTERJEE 245 57 302 GEN

410 21001105   RIYA NANDI 256 46 302 GEN

411 21000994   RIYA MONDAL 246 55 301 GEN

412 21000671   MUNMUN DUTTA 247 54 301 GEN

413 21003021   PINKI CHAR 250 51 301 OBC-B

415 21000725   RIYA KARMAKAR 239 61 300 GEN

416 21002078   SONALI CHATTERJEE 240 60 300 GEN

417 21001906   SIKHA GHOSH 240 60 300 OBC-B

418 21001808   NAJMA ANSARI 243 57 300 GEN

419 21001058   MITA PAL 236 63 299 GEN

420 21001228   URMILA KAR 239 60 299 GEN

421 21002123   BHABANI DHIBAR 239 60 299 GEN

422 21000640   SONALI KARMAKAR 241 57 298 GEN

423 21001071   DONA MAJI 242 56 298 GEN

424 21001061   MUNAI MONDAL 241 56 297 GEN

425 21002475   SHREYA GHOSAL 244 53 297 GEN
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Asansol Girls' College, Online Admission 2021

Provisional Second Admission List

Course: BENGALI Honours Category: Scheduled Caste (SC)

Rank Form No. Applicant's Name Aggregate Marks in Subject Score

63 21002023   PARAMITA PANDIT 243 53 296

64 21000468   PRATIKHA MAJI 235 58 293

65 21001900   BARSHA DHIBAR 239 54 293

66 21001995   BARSHA MONDAL 236 56 292

67 21000192   NISHA BOURI 230 60 290

68 21000952   RANJANA BAURI 237 52 289

69 21002163   MANISHA RUIDAS 227 57 284

70 21000086   RUMA BAURI 234 50 284

71 21000981   RITA KUMAR RAJAK 221 60 281

72 21002939   PRIYA BAURI 223 57 280

73 21000620   GARGI MONDAL 224 56 280

74 21000970   SUPRIYA MAJI 225 53 278

75 21003066   DIPA SAHA 225 52 277
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Asansol Girls' College, Online Admission 2021

Provisional Second Admission List

Course: BENGALI Honours Category: Other Backward Class-B (OBC-B)

Rank Form No. Applicant's Name Aggregate Marks in Subject Score

58 21002890   JHILIK SEN 253 52 305

59 21000616   MOUSUMI MONDAL 242 61 303

60 21000798   BIPASA PATWA 242 61 303

61 21001380   SAMPA GORAI 245 58 303

62 21003021   PINKI CHAR 250 51 301

63 21001906   SIKHA GHOSH 240 60 300

Page 4/53



Asansol Girls' College, Online Admission 2021

Provisional Second Admission List

Course: ENGLISH Honours Category: General / Unreserved

Rank Form No. Applicant's Name Aggregate Marks in Subject Score Category

136 21001543   ANKITA ROY 346 88 434 GEN

138 21000073   TANUPRIYA SINGH BHARTI 348 86 434 GEN

139 21001343   AVINABA CHATTERJEE 349 85 434 GEN

140 21000326   SARJU DUTTA 352 82 434 GEN

142 21002965   SANJANA PANDEY 348 85 433 GEN

143 21002025   ANJALI MUKHERJEE 353 80 433 GEN

145 21002614   SANA KAUSAR 344 88 432 GEN

147 21002184   SUKRITI LAHIRI 346 86 432 GEN

148 21003182   MEGHNA SHARMA 346 86 432 GEN

149 21000183   DIBYANGANA SANYAL 358 74 432 GEN

150 21002777   CHANDRIMA CHATTERJEE 338 93 431 GEN

151 21001406   SUCHISMITA DUTTA 340 91 431 GEN

153 21000880   HRITWIKA CHOWDHURY 343 88 431 GEN

154 21001319   PAYAL MAJHI 346 85 431 GEN

155 21000961   RISHITA ROY 351 80 431 GEN

156 21002807   PRITHA GHOSH 336 94 430 GEN

157 21000158   RAMSHA AFIFA 342 88 430 GEN

158 21000011   MINAKSHI MOHAPATRA 343 87 430 GEN

159 21001453   ISHIKA ROY 344 86 430 GEN

160 21002886   KOUSIKI BISWAS 346 84 430 GEN

161 21001989   ANTARA BHATTACHARYYA 348 82 430 GEN

163 21002913   MEGHNA THAKUR 337 92 429 GEN

164 21001739   PRIYA SONKAR 340 89 429 GEN

165 21001589   VANSHIKA SHARMA 341 88 429 GEN

167 21002290   ISHITA DEY 336 92 428 GEN

168 21000915   SHREYA CHATTERJEE 341 87 428 GEN

169 21001334   SUPTI DEY 342 86 428 GEN

170 21001090   NISHA PANJA 340 87 427 GEN

172 21001357   BARSA GORAI 342 85 427 GEN

173 21001413   ARUNIMA DAS 342 85 427 GEN

174 21002298   ANKITA BANERJEE 342 85 427 GEN

175 21001290   INDRANI MITRA 347 80 427 GEN

176 21001812   BAISHAKHI CHATTERJEE 335 91 426 GEN

177 21001601   SHREYA PATRA 336 90 426 GEN

179 21002829   RABIA KHANAM 341 85 426 GEN

180 21000702   JAVERIA SOHAIL 342 84 426 GEN

181 21002946   CHANDRANI LAYEK 342 84 426 GEN

182 21002100   SHREYA KHUTIA 333 92 425 GEN

183 21000890   SURJANI CHATTERJEE 341 84 425 GEN
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Course: ENGLISH Honours Category: General / Unreserved

Rank Form No. Applicant's Name Aggregate Marks in Subject Score Category

184 21002089   MANDIRA MANDAL 345 80 425 GEN

186 21000169   AZRA IMAM 338 86 424 GEN

187 21002561   SUDESHNA CHATTERJEE 340 84 424 GEN

188 21000228   RUBY MUKHERJEE 347 77 424 GEN

189 21001956   RANI MAJI 347 77 424 GEN

190 21000737   DEBOSREE CHATTERJEE 349 74 423 GEN

191 21000451   ADITI CHOUHAN 328 94 422 GEN

192 21002271   DISHA DALAL 332 90 422 GEN

193 21001618   ANURADHA BATABYAL 335 87 422 GEN

194 21002033   PUJA GANGULY 337 85 422 GEN

195 21000896   BISAKHA DAS 339 83 422 GEN

196 21001306   SONALI BANERJEE 342 80 422 GEN

197 21002081   SK FATMA BEGUM 334 87 421 GEN

198 21002644   JAYSMITA GHOSH 336 85 421 GEN

199 21000144   POULOMI MITRA 337 84 421 GEN

201 21000323   KAZI NILUFA HANNAN 341 80 421 GEN

202 21000502   ISHITA MAJI 343 78 421 GEN

203 21001912   JAYASRI PAL 336 84 420 GEN

204 21002745   PRACHI BURNWAL 337 83 420 GEN

205 21002540   ANKITA KUNDU 338 82 420 GEN

206 21001776   IMONA MUKHOPADHYAY 340 80 420 GEN

207 21001072   ASHIMA GHOSH 346 74 420 GEN

208 21000225   BINITA MUKHERJEE 348 72 420 GEN

209 21000113   TANUSHREE ROY 335 84 419 GEN

211 21001475   SHUBHANGI PRIYA 336 83 419 GEN

212 21000530   SUVECHHA MAJI 337 82 419 GEN

213 21001188   DEBALINA ROY 338 81 419 GEN

216 21000140   PRAGATI PANDEY 321 96 417 GEN

217 21000567   DISHARI DEY 325 92 417 GEN

218 21000693   ANKITA KUMARI 329 88 417 GEN

219 21000531   ESHITA CHATTERJEE 334 83 417 GEN

220 21002776   ASMITA BANERJEE 344 73 417 GEN

221 21000889   CAMELLIA SINGHA 325 91 416 GEN

222 21002011   MOUMITA CHATTERJEE 330 86 416 GEN

223 21000396   SUMAN KUMARI SINGH 335 81 416 GEN

224 21001312   RANI MUKHERJEE 336 80 416 GEN

225 21001939   SHRIJITA BANERJEE 322 93 415 GEN

227 21001872   PAYEL KHAN 342 73 415 GEN

228 21001539   OISHI BARDHAN 330 84 414 GEN

229 21000163   SAMPRITI MUKHOPADHYAY 331 83 414 GEN

231 21000127   NISITA KHAN 333 81 414 GEN

232 21000586   TRISHA MUKHERJEE 333 81 414 GEN

233 21003113   PAPIYA PAUL 333 81 414 GEN
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Course: ENGLISH Honours Category: General / Unreserved

Rank Form No. Applicant's Name Aggregate Marks in Subject Score Category

234 21000143   NANDINI GOSWAMI 340 74 414 GEN

236 21002182   REETI GOEL 319 94 413 GEN

237 21000400   RIYA MODAK 324 89 413 GEN

238 21000258   TUHINA BANERJEE 327 86 413 GEN

239 21000954   ISHA SARKAR 330 83 413 GEN

240 21002262   PRIYANKA KUMARI 330 83 413 GEN

241 21002760   SANCHARI ROY 331 82 413 GEN

242 21002885   SREYA MUKHOPADHYAY 333 80 413 GEN

243 21001006   RAJASREE SADHU 337 76 413 GEN

244 21002293   AVIPSA CHATTERJEE 327 85 412 GEN

245 21000423   PRIYANKA NEOGI 328 84 412 GEN

246 21000717   ABHIPSA SARKAR 330 82 412 GEN

247 21000555   SHRAMONA MUKHERJEE 331 81 412 GEN

248 21002419   NUPUR NANDI 323 88 411 GEN

251 21000161   SIMEY KUMARI 328 83 411 GEN

252 21001169   MONIKA VERMA 328 83 411 GEN

253 21002716   RIYA SEN 328 83 411 GEN

254 21000962   PRIYA CHANDRA 329 82 411 GEN

255 21002085   ROULINA ROY 329 82 411 GEN

256 21000095   TRISHNA CHAKRABORTY 334 77 411 GEN

257 21001457   SAMRIDDHI SHRIVASTAVA 325 85 410 GEN

258 21000321   FARHEEN NAAZ 327 83 410 GEN

259 21001349   ANANYA CHOWDHURY 330 80 410 GEN

260 21001063   AMBA MUKHERJEE 334 76 410 GEN

261 21000973   SUPRIYA GHOSH 322 87 409 GEN

262 21002267   ARITRI CHATTOPADHYAY 324 85 409 GEN

263 21000426   RIMA DEY 331 78 409 GEN

265 21001603   MAUSUMEE DAS 334 75 409 GEN

266 21000043   SHREYASI MONDAL 323 85 408 GEN

267 21000407   PRIYANKA SINHA 323 85 408 GEN
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Asansol Girls' College, Online Admission 2021

Provisional Second Admission List

Course: ENGLISH Honours Category: Scheduled Caste (SC)

Rank Form No. Applicant's Name Aggregate Marks in Subject Score

41 21002441   SUDIPTA MAJI 306 71 377

42 21000788   LAXMI KUMARI DAS 306 68 374

43 21002005   NIVEDITA MONDAL 301 71 372

44 21001595   SANCHITA DHIBAR 301 70 371

45 21003022   SONAM KUMARI 287 80 367

46 21002787   JHILIK RAJAK 294 73 367

47 21000955   RUPSA DAS 295 66 361

48 21002454   GEETANJALI BOURI 287 73 360

49 21000345   ANKITA MONDAL 297 63 360

50 21001853   AMBIKA HELA 283 75 358

51 21002296   RITU MAJI 298 60 358

52 21002063   SRITIKANA RABIDAS 292 65 357

53 21002521   RITTIKA KUMARI RAJAK 282 72 354

54 21000782   SOUMAVA MONDAL 289 65 354

55 21002010   ALAKA BAURI 300 54 354

56 21000777   DOLON DHIBAR 279 74 353

57 21000097   BIPASA MAJI 286 60 346

58 21000247   RAKHI PASWAN 274 68 342

59 21000639   AAKANKSHA HELA 275 65 340

60 21001664   SHRADDHA SUMAN BHAGAT 277 63 340

61 21000291   SUPRIYA BOURI 277 62 339

62 21002168   ANKITA MONDAL 269 68 337

63 21002549   SANDHYA NONIA 270 67 337

64 21002300   KARISHMA KEWAT 277 60 337

65 21000033   BARSHA MAJI 271 64 335

66 21002556   SWETA ROUT 266 65 331

67 21003163   RAJANI MAJI 260 70 330

68 21000472   NETRA MAJI 261 65 326

69 21000561   ANKITA JAISWARA 262 63 325

70 21000014   TANISHA DAS 258 63 321
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Asansol Girls' College, Online Admission 2021

Provisional Second Admission List

Course: ENGLISH Honours Category: Scheduled Tribe (ST)

Rank Form No. Applicant's Name Aggregate Marks in Subject Score

13 21001645   ERA MURMU 251 65 316

14 21001226   RITU MANDI 248 62 310

15 21002358   PRAMILA MURMU 254 56 310
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Asansol Girls' College, Online Admission 2021

Provisional Second Admission List

Course: ENGLISH Honours Category: Other Backward Class-B (OBC-B)

Rank Form No. Applicant's Name Aggregate Marks in Subject Score

19 21001498   RUCHIRA BISWAS 327 79 406

20 21000119   SATHI PAUL 334 71 405

21 21002446   SANJANA MAHATO 316 88 404

22 21002985   BAISAKHI MONDAL 324 80 404
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Asansol Girls' College, Online Admission 2021

Provisional Second Admission List

Course: SANSKRIT Honours Category: General / Unreserved

Rank Form No. Applicant's Name Aggregate Marks in Subject Score Category

276 21001011   PRIYANKA JHA 218 55 273 GEN

278 21002784   SAROJINI SENGUPTA 214 58 272 GEN

279 21000374   PAYEL GHOSH 216 56 272 GEN

280 21001689   ADITI SAHA 217 55 272 GEN

281 21001581   BARNALATA MAJI 218 54 272 GEN

282 21000732   NILIMA SENGUPTA 214 57 271 GEN

285 21002401   RUPSANA KHATUN 214 56 270 GEN

288 21002331   PURNIMA MONDAL 213 55 268 GEN

289 21001003   BABLI SHAW 214 54 268 GEN

291 21002863   INDIRA GHOSH 208 58 266 GEN

292 21002485   PRIYA ROUTH 213 53 266 GEN

294 21000829   KARUNA MONDAL 210 55 265 GEN

295 21000534   TUMPA MODAK 211 54 265 GEN

297 21000491   PAROMITA KHAN 209 55 264 GEN

298 21000317   PRIYANKA PAL 211 53 264 GEN

299 21000061   PRIYANKA DAS 213 51 264 GEN

301 21001754   MANMITA SINGH 209 54 263 GEN

302 21000885   PAMPA GHOSH 211 52 263 GEN

304 21000556   BRITHI DEBNATH 207 55 262 GEN

307 21002612   MALLIKA GOPE 205 55 260 GEN

308 21001727   ARPITA BHADRA 207 53 260 GEN

310 21000686   MADHABI TANTUBAI 209 50 259 GEN

313 21000013   BARSHA DAS 205 53 258 GEN

315 21000063   BARSHA ROY 204 52 256 GEN

316 21000675   SAHELI CHAKRABORTY 206 50 256 GEN

317 21000932   MOUSUMI MONDAL 203 52 255 SC

318 21001160   ASHA BAURI 199 54 253 SC

319 21002865   SIKHA MONDAL 200 53 253 GEN

320 21002626   BARSHA MONDAL 201 52 253 SC

321 21000869   JHILIK CHOWDHURY 202 51 253 GEN

322 21001972   JHUMPA PAUL 202 51 253 GEN

324 21001029   SHILPI MAJI 199 52 251 SC

325 21001298   CHITRA RUIDAS 200 50 250 SC

326 21001510   SAKINA KHATUN 205 45 250 GEN

327 21000669   MOSAMMAD RUKSAR PARWEEN 198 51 249 GEN

328 21000783   SHARMISTHA NANDI 201 48 249 GEN

329 21000806   SUBHADRA DUTTA 201 48 249 GEN

330 21001726   PRITI ADHIKARI 198 50 248 GEN

331 21001787   RAIMA MAJI 198 50 248 GEN
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Course: SANSKRIT Honours Category: General / Unreserved

Rank Form No. Applicant's Name Aggregate Marks in Subject Score Category

332 21000490   MANDIRA DAWN 195 52 247 GEN

333 21000771   SAKUNTALA RUIDAS 196 51 247 SC

334 21002274   SOHANI MURMU 194 52 246 ST

335 21000242   PUJA MARANDI 196 50 246 ST

336 21001330   SIPRA DAS 193 52 245 GEN

337 21000734   NASRIN KHATUN 195 50 245 GEN

338 21000553   CHAITALI MAJI 194 50 244 SC

339 21002508   MEGHA EKKA 198 46 244 ST

340 21001043   NEHA KHATUN 192 50 242 GEN

341 21001314   PINKU MURMU 192 50 242 ST

342 21002321   INDU MONDAL 187 51 238 GEN

343 21000581   ANAMIKA MONDAL 187 50 237 GEN

344 21001691   TUMPA SHARMA 189 48 237 GEN

345 21000189   TINA DAS 187 48 235 GEN

346 21000457   ARPITA MUDI 188 47 235 GEN

347 21000760   RINKI BAURI 187 47 234 SC

348 21001811   RITA BAURI 185 48 233 SC

349 21002739   PAPIA PANDEY 186 47 233 GEN

350 21002350   PRIYANKA DAS 187 45 232 GEN

351 21001736   KUSUM MANDAL 184 47 231 SC

352 21001456   SHRABANI SARKAR 185 46 231 GEN

353 21000554   MAMATA MAJI 186 45 231 SC

354 21001328   SARASWATI SINGH 186 45 231 GEN

355 21002427   KABITA MURMU 186 45 231 ST

356 21001433   TUMPA SAHIS 184 46 230 SC

357 21001631   NEHA BANERJEE 184 46 230 GEN

358 21000106   MAYA MAJI 182 46 228 SC

359 21001488   CHHAYA HANSDA 180 45 225 ST
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Asansol Girls' College, Online Admission 2021

Provisional Second Admission List

Course: SANSKRIT Honours Category: Scheduled Caste (SC)

Rank Form No. Applicant's Name Aggregate Marks in Subject Score

61 21000932   MOUSUMI MONDAL 203 52 255

62 21001160   ASHA BAURI 199 54 253

63 21002626   BARSHA MONDAL 201 52 253

64 21001029   SHILPI MAJI 199 52 251

65 21001298   CHITRA RUIDAS 200 50 250

66 21000771   SAKUNTALA RUIDAS 196 51 247

67 21000553   CHAITALI MAJI 194 50 244

68 21000760   RINKI BAURI 187 47 234

69 21001811   RITA BAURI 185 48 233

70 21001736   KUSUM MANDAL 184 47 231

71 21000554   MAMATA MAJI 186 45 231

72 21001433   TUMPA SAHIS 184 46 230

73 21000106   MAYA MAJI 182 46 228
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Asansol Girls' College, Online Admission 2021

Provisional Second Admission List

Course: SANSKRIT Honours Category: Scheduled Tribe (ST)

Rank Form No. Applicant's Name Aggregate Marks in Subject Score

16 21002274   SOHANI MURMU 194 52 246

17 21000242   PUJA MARANDI 196 50 246

18 21002508   MEGHA EKKA 198 46 244

19 21001314   PINKU MURMU 192 50 242

20 21002427   KABITA MURMU 186 45 231

21 21001488   CHHAYA HANSDA 180 45 225
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Asansol Girls' College, Online Admission 2021

Provisional Second Admission List

Course: POL. SCIENCE Honours Category: General / Unreserved

Rank Form No. Applicant's Name Aggregate Marks in Subject Score Category

360 21001565   SAJDA AFREEN 259 65 324 GEN

361 21001880   NEHA KUMARI SHARMA 264 60 324 GEN

362 21000201   PAPIA NANDI 256 67 323 GEN

363 21001066   ARZOO SUFIYA 260 63 323 GEN

364 21000474   ARSH SABIL 261 62 323 GEN

365 21002111   ANANYA SADHU 263 60 323 GEN

366 21000044   SHIULI SHARMA 255 67 322 GEN

368 21001127   FARHANAZ HOSSAIN 257 65 322 GEN

369 21000891   NAZMIN ANJUM 257 65 322 GEN

370 21000884   JHUNJHUN SINGH 258 64 322 GEN

371 21002216   MOHINI SINGH 259 63 322 GEN

372 21002587   SAHIN KHAN 259 63 322 GEN

373 21000625   NUPUR PANDAY 259 63 322 GEN

377 21000224   ANKITA CHATTERJEE 258 63 321 GEN

378 21000341   ASHA MAJI 265 56 321 GEN

379 21002026   GHAZALA PERWEEN 260 60 320 GEN

381 21002949   NIBEDITA DAS 254 65 319 GEN

382 21002042   KUMKUM KUMARI 255 64 319 GEN

383 21001033   NIDHI TURI 257 62 319 GEN

385 21002263   MANDIRA MONDAL 254 64 318 GEN

386 21000990   SAIMA KHATOON 255 63 318 GEN

387 21002720   SANJUKTA ROY 255 63 318 GEN

388 21002999   HEMA RAJBHAR 256 62 318 GEN

389 21001305   PRIYANKA KUMARI YADAV 263 55 318 GEN

391 21001158   NEHA RAJAK 249 68 317 GEN

392 21001979   BAISHAKHI MAJI 250 67 317 GEN

393 21001124   ANUSHKA BURNWAL 255 62 317 GEN

394 21002827   KHAZINA SALEHA 256 61 317 GEN

395 21002792   SWARNALI BANERJEE 257 60 317 GEN

396 21002474   ANKITA PAUL 257 60 317 GEN

398 21001322   SHILPI RUJ 260 57 317 GEN

399 21001281   TANNU JAISWAL 261 56 317 GEN

400 21000911   KUSUM ROUTH 252 64 316 GEN

401 21001035   TABASSUM NIGAR 253 63 316 GEN

402 21001133   PRATIMA GHOSH 254 62 316 GEN

404 21001441   RINA CHAKRABORTY 254 62 316 GEN

408 21002066   PURNIMA SHAW 253 62 315 GEN

410 21001516   ASIYA PERWEEN 258 57 315 GEN

411 21001143   MANISHA KUMARI 250 64 314 GEN
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412 21002338   MONIKA SADHU 251 63 314 GEN

413 21001899   RATNA MONDAL 253 61 314 GEN

414 21002115   ASHA KUMARI KEWAT 254 60 314 GEN

415 21002571   KUSUM CHAWBEY 254 60 314 GEN

416 21002061   SAMAPTI MONDAL 254 60 314 GEN

417 21001933   BISAKHA SINGH 257 57 314 GEN

418 21000743   BIJAYA KUMBHAKAR 257 57 314 GEN

419 21001007   TANDRA MAJI 251 62 313 GEN

420 21001611   ANKITA KUMARI 251 62 313 GEN

421 21001097   SALONI KUMARI TATWA 251 62 313 GEN

422 21001370   PIYA KAPURI 245 67 312 GEN

423 21002342   SHREYA MAJI 247 65 312 GEN

424 21003125   SMARANIKA JENA 247 65 312 GEN

425 21001961   ANKITA GORAI 251 61 312 GEN

426 21000582   ANSHU BISHWAKARMA 254 58 312 GEN

427 21001764   PAYAL MAHATO 255 57 312 GEN

428 21002400   SIMRAN RAY 247 64 311 GEN

430 21001302   SHILPI MONDAL 248 63 311 GEN

431 21000840   MEGHA KUMARI 250 61 311 GEN

432 21001888   PARWATI KUMARI SHAW 251 60 311 GEN

434 21001105   RIYA NANDI 256 55 311 GEN

435 21002207   PALLABI CHATTERJEE 257 54 311 GEN

436 21001258   RIYA CHOUDHARY 244 66 310 GEN

437 21001156   DOLAN MONDAL 247 63 310 GEN

438 21002620   NAAZ PARVEEN 247 63 310 GEN

440 21001673   CHUMKI DHIBAR 248 62 310 GEN

441 21000837   JYOTI KUMARI SINGH 248 62 310 GEN

443 21000168   SUPARNA GHOSH 250 60 310 GEN

444 21001855   KUSUM SAH 254 56 310 GEN

445 21000302   TRINA GUHA 257 53 310 GEN

446 21001313   GEETA SEN 244 65 309 GEN

447 21000671   MUNMUN DUTTA 247 62 309 GEN

448 21000461   SEEMA KUMARI 248 61 309 GEN

449 21001199   ROOMI FARZANA 254 55 309 GEN

450 21002982   NAMITA HEMBRAM 258 51 309 GEN

451 21002096   FARHAT PERWEEN 238 70 308 GEN

452 21000131   ARPITA GHOSH 246 62 308 GEN

454 21002534   SHAISTA RASHID 248 60 308 GEN

456 21001081   HAIMANTI MONDAL 250 58 308 GEN

457 21002510   SHAHESTA PARWEEN 256 52 308 GEN

458 21001276   SIYA CHOUDHARY 241 66 307 GEN

459 21002461   SYEDA KANIZ FATMA 246 61 307 GEN

461 21001423   BANDHANA PRASAD 246 61 307 GEN

Page 16/53



Course: POL. SCIENCE Honours Category: General / Unreserved

Rank Form No. Applicant's Name Aggregate Marks in Subject Score Category

462 21000328   MUSKAN KHATOON 247 60 307 GEN

464 21001381   RIYA SEN 245 61 306 GEN

465 21002597   SANIA SULTANA 243 62 305 GEN

466 21000719   RIMPA ROY 247 58 305 GEN

467 21001718   MAMTA HARI 248 57 305 GEN

468 21002199   SANJU KUMARI YADAV 248 57 305 GEN

471 21001808   NAJMA ANSARI 243 61 304 GEN

472 21001760   KAINAT PARWEEN 246 58 304 GEN

473 21002206   MANPRIT KAUR 246 58 304 GEN

474 21000309   PRIYANKA BURNWAL 248 56 304 GEN

475 21000681   SANJANA KUMARI SHAW 248 56 304 GEN

476 21000597   CHAITALI BID 250 54 304 GEN

477 21000515   SHIVANI KUMARI RAM 251 53 304 GEN

478 21001541   SHIVANI CHOURASIA 252 52 304 GEN

479 21002408   TANDRA MONDAL 253 51 304 GEN

480 21000922   TITHI MAJI 242 61 303 GEN

481 21001470   PREMLATA SHAW 242 61 303 GEN

482 21002238   KANIZ FATMA 243 60 303 GEN

483 21000733   KHUSHBOO KUMARI 247 56 303 GEN

484 21001394   DOLAN MONDAL 247 56 303 GEN

486 21001071   DONA MAJI 242 60 302 GEN

488 21001834   SAKSHI VERMA 244 58 302 GEN

489 21000790   KAMALIKA BHATTACHARYA 248 54 302 GEN

490 21000274   TANUSHREE MUKHERJEE 240 61 301 GEN

491 21001261   NISHAT PARWEEN 241 60 301 GEN

492 21000487   POLLY CHOWDHURY 243 58 301 GEN

493 21000547   KAJAL KUMARI SHARMA 244 57 301 GEN

495 21000079   KUMKUM SINGH 245 56 301 GEN

497 21000525   ARTI KUMARI 245 55 300 GEN

498 21001667   BISHAKHA HARI 245 55 300 GEN

499 21000659   SHALEHA KHATOON 245 55 300 GEN

500 21000673   RAJLAKSHMI KHAN 248 52 300 GEN

501 21000986   SANTANU GORAI 248 52 300 GEN
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63 21001254   ANJALI KUMARI KEWAT 241 56 297

64 21001297   RAJANI KUMARI SHARMA 242 55 297

65 21000610   SANGITA BOURI 232 57 289

66 21002163   MANISHA RUIDAS 227 58 285

67 21000970   SUPRIYA MAJI 225 58 283

68 21002964   PRITY ROUTH 222 60 282

69 21001038   SWETA KUMARI PRASAD 225 57 282

70 21002939   PRIYA BAURI 223 58 281

71 21000919   SUBARNA DHIBAR 225 51 276

72 21002289   SHIYA KUMARI 225 51 276

73 21002513   AARTI KUMARI BHUIYA 223 52 275

74 21000620   GARGI MONDAL 224 51 275
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17 21000146   SUCHITRA HEMBRAM 220 58 278

18 21003096   NIDHI PRASAD 225 51 276

19 21002149   MANDAKINI MURMU 217 57 274

20 21002643   RENUKA TUDU 216 53 269

21 21002167   SANJALI MARANDI 207 55 262

22 21000363   SUMITRA BASKEY 207 53 260

23 21002169   GITA MURMU 205 53 258

24 21002143   BABITA MURMU 208 50 258

25 21002173   SIMA KISKU 204 53 257

26 21001816   RUPALI KORA 207 50 257
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45 21002630   NIBHA KUMARI 243 56 299

46 21001146   RIYA KUMARI MANDAL 244 54 298

47 21001318   KIRAN KUMARI 229 62 291

48 21000047   NAMITA PAL 239 51 290

49 21001517   DIPIKA BEJ 227 57 284
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306 21000786   TANU BOURI 261 67 328 GEN

307 21002902   RITA SHAW 262 66 328 GEN

308 21000177   SHAZIYA KHATOON 264 64 328 GEN

309 21000523   SHATABDI ROY 264 64 328 GEN

310 21000979   SANGITA KUMARI NONIA 270 58 328 GEN

312 21000470   PRIYANKA MUKHERJEE 263 64 327 GEN

313 21001711   SWASTIKA CHAKRABORTY 265 62 327 GEN

314 21001717   UMA KUMARI YADAV 267 60 327 GEN

316 21001880   NEHA KUMARI SHARMA 264 62 326 GEN

319 21002303   ALPANA MADDI 273 53 326 GEN

320 21000891   NAZMIN ANJUM 257 68 325 GEN

321 21002480   KANIZ FATMA 260 65 325 GEN

322 21001199   ROOMI FARZANA 254 70 324 GEN

323 21001516   ASIYA PERWEEN 258 66 324 GEN

324 21001066   ARZOO SUFIYA 260 64 324 GEN

325 21000684   TUHINA ROY 260 64 324 GEN

326 21002723   ANJALY CHOWDHURY 263 61 324 GEN

328 21000773   RATNA HAZRA 270 54 324 GEN

329 21001933   BISAKHA SINGH 257 66 323 GEN

330 21000474   ARSH SABIL 261 62 323 GEN

331 21000039   PRIMA SANTIKARY 262 61 323 GEN

332 21001305   PRIYANKA KUMARI YADAV 263 60 323 GEN

333 21002510   SHAHESTA PARWEEN 256 66 322 GEN

334 21002216   MOHINI SINGH 259 63 322 GEN

335 21001244   KHUSBU MONDAL 261 61 322 GEN

336 21002207   PALLABI CHATTERJEE 257 64 321 GEN

338 21002853   SABITA KUMARI SHARMA 259 62 321 GEN

342 21002026   GHAZALA PERWEEN 260 60 320 GEN

343 21001120   SHANTI MONDAL 262 58 320 GEN

345 21002949   NIBEDITA DAS 254 65 319 GEN

346 21002042   KUMKUM KUMARI 255 64 319 GEN

348 21001042   DIPA MONDAL 259 60 319 GEN

351 21002061   SAMAPTI MONDAL 254 64 318 GEN

352 21000990   SAIMA KHATOON 255 63 318 GEN

353 21002999   HEMA RAJBHAR 256 62 318 GEN

355 21000884   JHUNJHUN SINGH 258 60 318 GEN

356 21000939   KEYA RUJ 261 57 318 OBC-B

358 21000168   SUPARNA GHOSH 250 67 317 GEN

359 21002827   KHAZINA SALEHA 256 61 317 GEN
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361 21002139   SATHI CHATTERJEE 257 60 317 GEN

362 21000743   BIJAYA KUMBHAKAR 257 60 317 GEN

363 21001565   SAJDA AFREEN 259 58 317 GEN

365 21001054   MAMANI PATHAK 249 67 316 GEN

366 21001035   TABASSUM NIGAR 253 63 316 GEN

368 21001133   PRATIMA GHOSH 254 62 316 GEN

369 21002115   ASHA KUMARI KEWAT 254 62 316 GEN

370 21002263   MANDIRA MONDAL 254 62 316 GEN

371 21000582   ANSHU BISHWAKARMA 254 62 316 GEN

372 21000201   PAPIA NANDI 256 60 316 GEN

374 21000516   NIKITA SAHA 253 62 315 GEN

375 21000044   SHIULI SHARMA 255 60 315 GEN

376 21001281   TANNU JAISWAL 261 54 315 GEN

378 21000963   PURBA SARKAR 251 63 314 GEN

379 21002338   MONIKA SADHU 251 63 314 GEN

380 21001611   ANKITA KUMARI 251 63 314 GEN

382 21001045   RADHIKA MAHATO 259 55 314 GEN

383 21000631   PUJA CHOUBEY 261 53 314 GEN

384 21000176   SWARNALI MAJI 248 65 313 GEN

385 21003021   PINKI CHAR 250 63 313 OBC-B

386 21002189   RUKHSANA PARWEEN 256 57 313 GEN

387 21000461   SEEMA KUMARI 248 64 312 GEN

388 21001673   CHUMKI DHIBAR 248 64 312 GEN

390 21001803   PIU MAJI 252 60 312 OBC-B

391 21001541   SHIVANI CHOURASIA 252 60 312 GEN

392 21001764   PAYAL MAHATO 255 57 312 GEN

393 21001979   BAISHAKHI MAJI 250 61 311 GEN

394 21002028   BULANDI ANSARI 251 60 311 GEN

396 21001925   RIMPA MAJI 248 62 310 GEN

397 21000840   MEGHA KUMARI 250 60 310 GEN

400 21001152   RIMA MAJI 255 55 310 OBC-B

401 21001768   SREYA SIL 247 62 309 GEN

403 21000673   RAJLAKSHMI KHAN 248 61 309 GEN

404 21001556   RIYA ROY 249 60 309 GEN

405 21002693   PRATIBHA DUBEY 252 57 309 GEN

406 21000817   TULIKA NANDI 256 53 309 GEN
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56 21001900   BARSHA DHIBAR 239 60 299

57 21002072   LAXMI BAURI 241 55 296

58 21001297   RAJANI KUMARI SHARMA 242 54 296

59 21001902   TUMPA MANDAL 242 54 296

60 21000865   SMRITIKONA BAURI 235 60 295

61 21000086   RUMA BAURI 234 60 294

62 21003042   GAYATRI JAISWARA 231 55 286

63 21003066   DIPA SAHA 225 60 285

64 21002493   CHAYANIKA MONDAL 227 58 285

65 21000610   SANGITA BOURI 232 50 282

66 21001038   SWETA KUMARI PRASAD 225 56 281

67 21002289   SHIYA KUMARI 225 54 279

68 21000568   PINKI BAURI 220 58 278

69 21002335   TAPASI RUIDAS 222 56 278

70 21000934   DIPA DHIBAR 221 56 277

71 21002513   AARTI KUMARI BHUIYA 223 53 276

72 21002554   ANKITA PASWAN 218 57 275

73 21002484   RIYA BOURI 217 56 273

74 21002939   PRIYA BAURI 223 50 273

75 21000981   RITA KUMAR RAJAK 221 51 272

76 21000677   BIPASA BAURI 220 51 271

77 21000333   PRIYANKA BAGDI 219 51 270

78 21001544   LAXMI KUMARI BHUIYA 219 50 269

79 21001866   BAISAKHI DHIBAR 215 53 268

80 21002031   PRITY LAYEK 215 51 266

81 21001395   SOMA BOURI 216 50 266
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13 21002654   JAYASHREE MANDI 236 50 286

14 21001782   PRIYA HANSDA 229 56 285

15 21002135   JABA TUDU 225 55 280

16 21000982   SAPTAMI SUKANYA MARANDI 226 50 276

17 21000738   MADHURI MURMU 215 56 271

18 21002149   MANDAKINI MURMU 217 53 270

19 21000146   SUCHITRA HEMBRAM 220 50 270

20 21002643   RENUKA TUDU 216 53 269

21 21001894   SANGITA SOREN 212 54 266

22 21002143   BABITA MURMU 208 55 263

23 21001535   LAKHI MARANDI 209 53 262

24 21002169   GITA MURMU 205 52 257

25 21001816   RUPALI KORA 207 50 257

26 21002167   SANJALI MARANDI 207 50 257

27 21001515   CHAITALI TUDU 202 53 255

28 21002173   SIMA KISKU 204 50 254

29 21002177   SONALI MANDI 197 50 247

30 21000242   PUJA MARANDI 196 48 244
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44 21000939   KEYA RUJ 261 57 318

45 21003021   PINKI CHAR 250 63 313

46 21001803   PIU MAJI 252 60 312

47 21001152   RIMA MAJI 255 55 310
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85 21002540   ANKITA KUNDU 338 89 427 GEN

86 21000298   SOUMITA MISRA 338 88 426 GEN

87 21002092   ISHIKA BAGCHI 340 86 426 GEN

88 21002700   NANDITA HAZRA 337 88 425 GEN

89 21000011   MINAKSHI MOHAPATRA 343 82 425 GEN

91 21001188   DEBALINA ROY 338 86 424 GEN

92 21001286   SUDESHNA CHAKRABORTY 338 86 424 GEN

93 21001475   SHUBHANGI PRIYA 336 87 423 GEN

94 21000359   ANURUPA ROY 337 86 423 GEN

95 21001006   RAJASREE SADHU 337 86 423 GEN

96 21001912   JAYASRI PAL 336 86 422 GEN

97 21000144   POULOMI MITRA 337 85 422 GEN

98 21001618   ANURADHA BATABYAL 335 86 421 GEN

99 21001004   ADITI LAYEK 335 86 421 GEN

100 21002644   JAYSMITA GHOSH 336 85 421 GEN

101 21001739   PRIYA SONKAR 340 81 421 GEN

103 21001063   AMBA MUKHERJEE 334 86 420 GEN

105 21002829   RABIA KHANAM 341 79 420 GEN

106 21000127   NISITA KHAN 333 86 419 GEN

107 21000531   ESHITA CHATTERJEE 334 85 419 GEN

108 21001603   MAUSUMEE DAS 334 85 419 GEN

110 21001594   PRIYA CHANDRA 328 90 418 GEN

111 21002322   MANJISTHA BHANDARY 332 86 418 OBC-B

112 21001819   SNEHA SEN 333 85 418 OBC-B

113 21002885   SREYA MUKHOPADHYAY 333 85 418 GEN

114 21001173   MITA MARANDI 330 87 417 GEN

115 21000586   TRISHA MUKHERJEE 333 84 417 GEN

116 21002745   PRACHI BURNWAL 337 80 417 GEN

118 21002011   MOUMITA CHATTERJEE 330 86 416 GEN

119 21000426   RIMA DEY 331 85 416 GEN

120 21001087   ADTI GHOSH 332 84 416 GEN

121 21001438   PRIYANKA SAHU 329 86 415 GEN

122 21002262   PRIYANKA KUMARI 330 85 415 GEN

123 21000041   SABA TABASSUM 331 84 415 GEN

125 21001991   NISHAT PARWEEN 326 88 414 GEN

126 21000425   DOLA SENGUPTA 330 84 414 GEN

127 21001967   MONISHA BISWAS 333 81 414 GEN
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18 21001963   ANUPAMA BAURI 314 84 398

19 21000791   MAITRI DHIBAR 316 82 398

20 21002774   INDRANI MAJI 320 78 398

21 21001068   SHRUTI KUMARI 315 76 391

22 21000030   SHRABANTI BAURI 308 81 389

23 21000687   BHABANI PASHI 309 80 389

24 21000788   LAXMI KUMARI DAS 306 80 386

25 21002010   ALAKA BAURI 300 78 378

26 21000345   ANKITA MONDAL 297 80 377

27 21002296   RITU MAJI 298 77 375

28 21002787   JHILIK RAJAK 294 76 370

29 21001635   RIYA BAGTI 294 75 369

30 21000592   SIMA BAURI 293 75 368

31 21001185   RITU MAJI 290 77 367

32 21000782   SOUMAVA MONDAL 289 76 365

33 21000097   BIPASA MAJI 286 76 362

34 21001148   SUJATA DALUI 285 73 358

35 21002278   MONIKA MAJI 276 80 356

36 21000777   DOLON DHIBAR 279 77 356

37 21002539   PRIYA MONDAL 281 75 356

38 21000310   MOUSUMI MONDAL 284 72 356

39 21001375   RITUPARNA BAURI 282 72 354
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5 21001109   PRITY  HANSDA 261 70 331

6 21003114   SADHANI MANDI 260 66 326
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7 21000729   SABANA KHATUN 245 65 310

8 21002624   KHALIDA KHATUN 228 64 292

9 21002357   RITIKA CHOUDHARY 236 51 287

10 21002810   DURGA BHARTI 221 51 272
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13 21002322   MANJISTHA BHANDARY 332 86 418

14 21001819   SNEHA SEN 333 85 418
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92 21000863   SUPRITI MONDAL 327 84 411 GEN

93 21000879   SOMA GHOSH 327 84 411 GEN

94 21000860   AYESHA KHATOON 332 79 411 GEN

95 21002794   MOHANA CHAKRABORTY 333 78 411 GEN

96 21001083   CHAITALI GAYEN 325 85 410 GEN

98 21002271   DISHA DALAL 332 78 410 GEN

99 21001628   SUSMITA SINGHA 325 84 409 GEN

100 21002875   DIPTI SINHA 326 83 409 GEN

101 21000948   SHARANYA ROY 322 86 408 GEN

102 21002850   SUSMITA NANDI 322 86 408 GEN

103 21002519   SNIGDHA DEBSARMA 326 82 408 GEN

106 21002969   EKTA GUPTA 324 82 406 GEN

108 21000015   TEEL GUPTA 320 85 405 GEN

109 21001430   MOUMITA BANERJEE 322 83 405 GEN

110 21002812   TRIPARNA DATTA 320 84 404 GEN

111 21001527   SHREYA BOSE 320 83 403 GEN

112 21001212   SAJDA SABA 328 75 403 GEN

113 21002355   ANKITA BANERJEE 321 81 402 GEN

114 21002442   FALAK RAHMAN 317 83 400 GEN

115 21000956   SOMA GHOSH 316 83 399 GEN
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12 21002275   SANJANA MONDAL 294 80 374

13 21002469   NITU RAJWAR 281 71 352

14 21002940   SAKSHI KUMARI NONIA 258 70 328

15 21002062   SANJANA KUMARI 248 61 309

16 21000465   MANSHI SUPAN 240 63 303
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104 21000948   SHARANYA ROY 322 61 383 GEN

107 21002405   SANGITA KUNDU 312 60 372 GEN

111 21002112   AACHAL YADAV 305 61 366 GEN

114 21001719   AMRITA KAUR 299 63 362 GEN

116 21001610   PRIYANSHI GUPTA 292 69 361 GEN

117 21000377   PRITEE YADAV 298 61 359 GEN

120 21003060   SABITA GOPE 281 73 354 GEN

122 21002491   TAMANYA MANDAL 294 60 354 GEN

123 21000504   SIKHA PAUL 291 61 352 GEN

124 21001625   BULBUL SHAW 291 61 352 GEN

125 21001270   ADITI KONAR 281 70 351 GEN

130 21001502   STUTI SHARMA 294 51 345 GEN

134 21000318   REEMA KUMARI 285 51 336 GEN

135 21001704   JHILIK THAKUR 273 60 333 GEN

136 21001015   ZEENAT PERWEEN 273 58 331 GEN

137 21000070   SHASWATI NAG 275 56 331 GEN

138 21001493   BRISTI NANDI 264 65 329 GEN

139 21001824   ANCHAL SHAW 270 56 326 GEN

140 21000964   RUPSA DAS 265 60 325 GEN

141 21002672   SUPRIYA YADAV 268 56 324 OBC-B

144 21002315   SHILPI RAKSHIT 258 53 311 OBC-B

148 21001429   NIDHI BURNWAL 250 53 303 GEN

149 21003190   APARAJITA PATHAK 238 53 291 GEN

Page 33/53



Asansol Girls' College, Online Admission 2021

Provisional Second Admission List

Course: MATHEMATICS Honours Category: Other Backward Class-B (OBC-B)

Rank Form No. Applicant's Name Aggregate Marks in Subject Score

26 21002672   SUPRIYA YADAV 268 56 324

27 21002315   SHILPI RAKSHIT 258 53 311
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100 21001481   TANUSRI KARMAKAR 333 87 420 GEN

101 21002081   SK FATMA BEGUM 334 86 420 GEN

102 21000718   JHILIK MUKHERJEE 333 86 419 GEN

103 21001860   ANANNYA MISHRA 331 87 418 GEN

106 21002857   SUDESHNA NANDI 330 87 417 GEN

108 21003188   SHRAMONA MUKHERJEE 331 85 416 GEN

109 21000758   TANUSHREE MANDAL 330 85 415 GEN

110 21000110   ANKITA CHAR 331 84 415 GEN

111 21000258   TUHINA BANERJEE 327 87 414 GEN

112 21000636   PRIYA BANERJEE 325 87 412 GEN

113 21001509   SHREYA BANERJEE 326 86 412 GEN

114 21001684   ASTOME GORAI 326 86 412 GEN

115 21001791   ARPITA LAYEK 328 84 412 GEN

116 21000860   AYESHA KHATOON 332 80 412 GEN

119 21000879   SOMA GHOSH 327 84 411 GEN

121 21001083   CHAITALI GAYEN 325 85 410 GEN

122 21000863   SUPRITI MONDAL 327 83 410 GEN

123 21002610   MANISHA HAZRA 327 83 410 GEN

124 21001628   SUSMITA SINGHA 325 84 409 GEN

125 21002875   DIPTI SINHA 326 83 409 GEN

126 21002271   DISHA DALAL 332 77 409 GEN

127 21002850   SUSMITA NANDI 322 86 408 GEN

128 21000697   SHRABANI GHOSH 324 84 408 GEN

129 21002519   SNIGDHA DEBSARMA 326 82 408 GEN

131 21000161   SIMEY KUMARI 328 80 408 GEN
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18 21002685   ISHITA MAJEE 295 56 351

19 21000870   KARISHMA KUMARI BIND 261 70 331

20 21002062   SANJANA KUMARI 248 65 313
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15 21000851   MADHUMITA MAJI 313 80 393

16 21002446   SANJANA MAHATO 316 77 393

17 21001350   TIYASA GARAI 311 80 391

18 21000494   DOLI PAUL 311 78 389

19 21002162   YASMIN KHATUN 302 80 382

20 21001171   ATOOFA 297 76 373

21 21002279   SHUVASHREE MAJI 292 78 370

22 21002736   LAXMI KUMARI MONDAL 287 76 363

23 21002191   ANNESHA MAHATO 287 73 360

24 21002529   MONIKA TANTUBAY 285 73 358

25 21001633   SUJATA DAS 290 66 356

26 21002677   PRAMITA MAJEE 283 72 355
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102 21001680   SHREYA KESHRI 329 90 419 GEN

105 21002067   PRITHA DAS 344 75 419 GEN

106 21001833   BEAUTY MONDAL 336 82 418 GEN

108 21003126   RIYA DEY 331 86 417 GEN

109 21000804   DEBIKA CHAKRABORTY 333 84 417 GEN

110 21002033   PUJA GANGULY 337 80 417 GEN

111 21000896   BISAKHA DAS 339 78 417 GEN

113 21002696   TITAAS ROY 331 85 416 GEN

114 21002343   ISHANI ROY 336 80 416 GEN

115 21002743   MEGHNA THAKUR 337 79 416 GEN

116 21002018   RIYA GHOSH 330 85 415 GEN

118 21002907   LIPIKA CHATTERJEE 338 76 414 GEN

120 21001776   IMONA MUKHOPADHYAY 340 72 412 GEN

121 21002092   ISHIKA BAGCHI 340 72 412 GEN

123 21000567   DISHARI DEY 325 85 410 GEN

124 21000651   SUPRITI BHANDARY 326 84 410 OBC-B

125 21002100   SHREYA KHUTIA 333 77 410 GEN

126 21000718   JHILIK MUKHERJEE 333 77 410 GEN

128 21001357   BARSA GORAI 342 68 410 GEN

129 21003188   SHRAMONA MUKHERJEE 331 78 409 GEN

130 21002909   JAYITA DAS 329 79 408 GEN

131 21001639   SWARANIKA PAL 321 86 407 OBC-B

132 21001481   TANUSRI KARMAKAR 333 74 407 GEN

133 21003065   SOHINI DASGUPTA 321 85 406 GEN

134 21001601   SHREYA PATRA 336 70 406 GEN

135 21002340   USHNESHA MISHRA 338 68 406 GEN

136 21000584   DIYA CHAKRABORTY 322 82 404 GEN

137 21002336   SIRSHA BANDOPADHYAY 324 80 404 GEN

138 21000879   SOMA GHOSH 327 77 404 GEN

139 21003110   GOURI MITRA 332 72 404 OBC-B

140 21002081   SK FATMA BEGUM 334 70 404 GEN

141 21001820   DIPANNITA CHATTERJEE 319 82 401 GEN

142 21002857   SUDESHNA NANDI 330 71 401 GEN

143 21002088   ANTARA DUTTA 319 81 400 GEN

144 21001571   MONISHA GORAI 324 76 400 OBC-B

145 21002981   PUBALI MITRA 326 73 399 GEN

146 21000585   ANKITA ROY 319 78 397 GEN

148 21001083   CHAITALI GAYEN 325 72 397 GEN

149 21001062   SOHINI BISWAS 323 73 396 GEN
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150 21000889   CAMELLIA SINGHA 325 71 396 GEN

151 21000670   ANUSKA BANERJEE 314 81 395 GEN

152 21000953   MOHIMA MONDAL 316 78 394 GEN

153 21001657   DEBOPRIYA GHOSH 319 75 394 GEN

154 21001527   SHREYA BOSE 320 74 394 GEN

155 21002003   ARUNIMA BANERJEE 317 76 393 GEN

156 21000140   PRAGATI PANDEY 321 72 393 GEN

158 21001949   DEEPIKA KUMARI 320 71 391 GEN

159 21001450   SAYANTI DAWN 319 71 390 GEN

160 21000881   TAMANNA MAJI 313 75 388 GEN

161 21002984   SHREYA SHAW 315 73 388 GEN

162 21000948   SHARANYA ROY 322 66 388 GEN

163 21001350   TIYASA GARAI 311 75 386 OBC-B

164 21000956   SOMA GHOSH 316 70 386 GEN

165 21000649   SHREYASI ADHIKARY 320 66 386 GEN

166 21002349   SUSMITA JANA 308 77 385 GEN

167 21001536   SWAGATA MUKHERJEE 315 70 385 GEN

169 21002887   ISHIKA MISHRA 321 64 385 GEN

171 21002765   PRIYANKA SUKUL 315 68 383 GEN

173 21002405   SANGITA KUNDU 312 70 382 GEN

174 21000052   DEBLINA MONDAL 304 77 381 GEN

175 21001485   SOUGATA DATTA MUDI 316 65 381 OBC-B

177 21002825   SAINA KHANAM 298 81 379 OBC-B

178 21002478   NIKITA KARMAKAR 300 79 379 GEN

179 21001665   ANANYA BANERJEE 309 70 379 GEN

180 21002468   ANINDITA BARMAN 304 73 377 SC

181 21002109   RIMA MONDAL 309 67 376 OBC-B

182 21000971   KAINAT PARWEEN 310 66 376 GEN

183 21000003   PRIYANKA THAKUR 299 76 375 GEN

184 21000665   ANANYA SARKAR 299 76 375 GEN

185 21001478   SANGITA SEN 313 62 375 GEN

186 21002449   DEEPSHIKHA TANTUBAI 306 66 372 OBC-B

187 21002645   ARUNIMA BANERJEE 298 73 371 GEN

188 21000832   SUBHADARSHINI SAHOO 293 77 370 GEN

190 21001756   TANUSHREE MANDAL 306 62 368 OBC-B

191 21002473   PRIYA SHYAM 297 69 366 GEN

192 21002162   YASMIN KHATUN 302 64 366 OBC-B

193 21002960   TANUSHREE DEY 295 70 365 GEN

194 21003176   ADRITA CHOWDHURY 293 71 364 GEN

195 21001566   SWETA KUMARI 288 75 363 SC

196 21000174   PRIYANKA LIKHMANIA 295 67 362 GEN

197 21001915   TANUSHREE MISHRA 301 61 362 GEN

198 21000532   SOHINI SINHA 295 66 361 GEN
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199 21002203   PURNIMA MANNA 296 65 361 SC

200 21001633   SUJATA DAS 290 70 360 OBC-B

201 21001361   BIPASA NATH 304 56 360 OBC-B

202 21002491   TAMANYA MANDAL 294 65 359 GEN

203 21002995   MOUMITA MUKHERJEE 294 64 358 GEN

204 21001409   CHANDA JHA 287 70 357 GEN

205 21000818   SONIA CHEL 283 73 356 OBC-B

206 21003165   ARUNIMA  DAS 291 65 356 GEN

207 21002063   SRITIKANA RABIDAS 292 63 355 SC

209 21002279   SHUVASHREE MAJI 292 62 354 OBC-B

210 21000983   DEBJITA PARIKSHA 276 77 353 GEN

211 21002243   KRITI KUMARI 289 63 352 GEN

212 21002469   NITU RAJWAR 281 68 349 SC

213 21001662   RAHNUMA 283 66 349 GEN

214 21001123   BIPASHA MITRA 286 63 349 GEN

215 21000066   RIMITA CHATTERJEE 277 70 347 GEN

216 21002915   MAHUA ROY 286 61 347 GEN

217 21002012   TARANOOM ARA 277 69 346 GEN

218 21002862   BUSHRA HAMID 284 62 346 GEN

219 21000977   BARSHA MAJI 285 60 345 GEN

220 21000207   ANKITA SINGH 279 65 344 GEN

221 21001745   PRITI SHRESTHA 281 63 344 GEN

222 21002668   NIKITA HARIJAN 277 66 343 GEN

223 21001237   MADHUMITA  BHATTACHERJEE 288 54 342 GEN

224 21001971   LAIBA ZARNAIN FAKHRA 281 60 341 GEN

225 21000318   REEMA KUMARI 285 55 340 GEN

226 21000312   NIKITA MAJI 277 61 338 SC

227 21001435   ADITI BANERJEE 263 70 333 GEN

229 21002261   SHAZIA PARWEZ 269 63 332 GEN

230 21002268   TANU MONDAL 270 62 332 GEN

231 21001304   AINDRILA DEY 275 57 332 GEN

232 21002043   TANIMA CHAR 271 60 331 OBC-B

233 21001141   SAYANI MAJUMDER 276 55 331 GEN

234 21001560   SHREYA KUMARI 277 54 331 GEN

235 21002543   SAJDA TABASSUM 278 53 331 GEN

237 21001118   MUNAWWAR JAMAL 262 63 325 GEN

238 21002188   SONIA ACHARJEE 256 62 318 GEN

239 21002952   MONALI CHATTERJEE 256 60 316 GEN

240 21001493   BRISTI NANDI 264 50 314 GEN

241 21002940   SAKSHI KUMARI NONIA 258 55 313 SC

242 21001412   MUSKAN PARWEEN 257 53 310 GEN

243 21000870   KARISHMA KUMARI BIND 261 48 309 SC

244 21000864   PLABANI GARAI 233 70 303 GEN
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245 21002898   ABIRA MANDAL 244 58 302 SC

246 21002647   NANDINI MUKHERJEE 230 65 295 GEN

247 21000485   RABBANA KHATOON 243 52 295 GEN

248 21000024   POULAMI CHATTERJEE 238 56 294 GEN

249 21001318   KIRAN KUMARI 229 64 293 OBC-B

250 21002145   SEEMA YADAV 240 53 293 GEN

251 21003189   PAYEL SOW MONDAL 231 57 288 SC

252 21003035   ANISHA VISHWAKARMA 216 49 265 SC
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21 21002468   ANINDITA BARMAN 304 73 377

22 21001566   SWETA KUMARI 288 75 363

23 21002203   PURNIMA MANNA 296 65 361

24 21002063   SRITIKANA RABIDAS 292 63 355

25 21002469   NITU RAJWAR 281 68 349

26 21000312   NIKITA MAJI 277 61 338

27 21002940   SAKSHI KUMARI NONIA 258 55 313

28 21000870   KARISHMA KUMARI BIND 261 48 309

29 21002898   ABIRA MANDAL 244 58 302

30 21003189   PAYEL SOW MONDAL 231 57 288

31 21003035   ANISHA VISHWAKARMA 216 49 265
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16 21000651   SUPRITI BHANDARY 326 84 410

17 21001639   SWARANIKA PAL 321 86 407

18 21003110   GOURI MITRA 332 72 404

19 21001571   MONISHA GORAI 324 76 400

20 21001350   TIYASA GARAI 311 75 386

21 21001485   SOUGATA DATTA MUDI 316 65 381

22 21002825   SAINA KHANAM 298 81 379

23 21002109   RIMA MONDAL 309 67 376

24 21002449   DEEPSHIKHA TANTUBAI 306 66 372

25 21001756   TANUSHREE MANDAL 306 62 368

26 21002162   YASMIN KHATUN 302 64 366

27 21001633   SUJATA DAS 290 70 360

28 21001361   BIPASA NATH 304 56 360

29 21000818   SONIA CHEL 283 73 356

30 21002279   SHUVASHREE MAJI 292 62 354

31 21002043   TANIMA CHAR 271 60 331

32 21001318   KIRAN KUMARI 229 64 293
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161 21002018   RIYA GHOSH 330 85 415 GEN

163 21002907   LIPIKA CHATTERJEE 338 76 414 GEN

165 21002662   RIMA CHATTERJEE 330 83 413 GEN

166 21002481   USHASI MAHATO 335 78 413 GEN

167 21000308   SANCHITA CHATTERJEE 338 75 413 GEN

168 21001776   IMONA MUKHOPADHYAY 340 72 412 GEN

169 21002092   ISHIKA BAGCHI 340 72 412 GEN

171 21001885   SUDESHNA HAZRA 336 75 411 GEN

172 21000567   DISHARI DEY 325 85 410 GEN

176 21001791   ARPITA LAYEK 328 82 410 GEN

177 21002100   SHREYA KHUTIA 333 77 410 GEN

178 21000718   JHILIK MUKHERJEE 333 77 410 GEN

180 21002709   GARGI BANERJEE 339 71 410 GEN

181 21001357   BARSA GORAI 342 68 410 GEN

182 21003188   SHRAMONA MUKHERJEE 331 78 409 GEN

183 21002519   SNIGDHA DEBSARMA 326 82 408 GEN

184 21002909   JAYITA DAS 329 79 408 GEN

185 21000110   ANKITA CHAR 331 77 408 GEN

187 21002610   MANISHA HAZRA 327 80 407 GEN

188 21002831   PRITHA BANDYOPADHYAY 329 78 407 GEN

189 21000163   SAMPRITI MUKHOPADHYAY 331 76 407 GEN

190 21001481   TANUSRI KARMAKAR 333 74 407 GEN

191 21003065   SOHINI DASGUPTA 321 85 406 GEN

192 21002340   USHNESHA MISHRA 338 68 406 GEN

193 21002846   SREYA ROY CHOUDHURY 323 82 405 GEN

194 21000863   SUPRITI MONDAL 327 78 405 GEN

196 21002819   SHILANJANA MAJUMDER 332 73 405 GEN

197 21002641   NIBEDITA PAUL 334 71 405 GEN

198 21000584   DIYA CHAKRABORTY 322 82 404 GEN

199 21002336   SIRSHA BANDOPADHYAY 324 80 404 GEN

200 21000879   SOMA GHOSH 327 77 404 GEN

201 21001860   ANANNYA MISHRA 331 73 404 GEN

202 21003110   GOURI MITRA 332 72 404 OBC-B

203 21002081   SK FATMA BEGUM 334 70 404 GEN

204 21001820   DIPANNITA CHATTERJEE 319 82 401 GEN

205 21002985   BAISAKHI MONDAL 324 77 401 OBC-B

206 21002857   SUDESHNA NANDI 330 71 401 GEN

207 21002194   SUDIPTA ROY 331 70 401 GEN

208 21002088   ANTARA DUTTA 319 81 400 GEN
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209 21001628   SUSMITA SINGHA 325 75 400 GEN

210 21000580   TANUSHRI CHAR 334 66 400 GEN
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5 21001496   JIRIHIRI MURMU 294 65 359

6 21000434   ANAMIKA SAREN 293 62 355
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24 21003110   GOURI MITRA 332 72 404

25 21002985   BAISAKHI MONDAL 324 77 401
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151 21002662   RIMA CHATTERJEE 330 83 413 GEN

152 21002481   USHASI MAHATO 335 78 413 GEN

153 21000308   SANCHITA CHATTERJEE 338 75 413 GEN

154 21001776   IMONA MUKHOPADHYAY 340 72 412 GEN

155 21002092   ISHIKA BAGCHI 340 72 412 GEN

158 21001885   SUDESHNA HAZRA 336 75 411 GEN

159 21000567   DISHARI DEY 325 85 410 GEN

163 21001791   ARPITA LAYEK 328 82 410 GEN

165 21002709   GARGI BANERJEE 339 71 410 GEN

166 21001357   BARSA GORAI 342 68 410 GEN

167 21000555   SHRAMONA MUKHERJEE 331 78 409 GEN

168 21002909   JAYITA DAS 329 79 408 GEN

170 21002831   PRITHA BANDYOPADHYAY 329 78 407 GEN

171 21003065   SOHINI DASGUPTA 321 85 406 GEN

172 21000758   TANUSHREE MANDAL 330 76 406 GEN

173 21001601   SHREYA PATRA 336 70 406 GEN

174 21002340   USHNESHA MISHRA 338 68 406 GEN

175 21002846   SREYA ROY CHOUDHURY 323 82 405 GEN

177 21002641   NIBEDITA PAUL 334 71 405 GEN

178 21000584   DIYA CHAKRABORTY 322 82 404 GEN

179 21000879   SOMA GHOSH 327 77 404 GEN

180 21002716   RIYA SEN 328 76 404 GEN

181 21003110   GOURI MITRA 332 72 404 OBC-B

182 21002081   SK FATMA BEGUM 334 70 404 GEN

183 21001820   DIPANNITA CHATTERJEE 319 82 401 GEN

184 21002985   BAISAKHI MONDAL 324 77 401 OBC-B

185 21002857   SUDESHNA NANDI 330 71 401 GEN

186 21002194   SUDIPTA ROY 331 70 401 GEN

187 21002955   RIMA PAL 334 67 401 GEN

188 21002250   ARUNIMA MAITY 335 66 401 GEN

189 21002088   ANTARA DUTTA 319 81 400 GEN

190 21001628   SUSMITA SINGHA 325 75 400 GEN

191 21002355   ANKITA BANERJEE 321 78 399 GEN

192 21002981   PUBALI MITRA 326 73 399 GEN

193 21001842   AHANA CHAKRABORTY 334 65 399 GEN

194 21001867   ANUPURBA KHAN 324 74 398 GEN

196 21000585   ANKITA ROY 319 78 397 GEN

197 21001083   CHAITALI GAYEN 325 72 397 GEN

199 21001062   SOHINI BISWAS 323 73 396 GEN
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200 21000889   CAMELLIA SINGHA 325 71 396 GEN

201 21001684   ASTOME GORAI 326 70 396 GEN

202 21001327   RIYA BANERJEE 335 61 396 GEN

203 21000149   PRITI SEN 322 73 395 OBC-B

204 21001564   ANNESWNA ROY 324 71 395 GEN

205 21002446   SANJANA MAHATO 316 78 394 OBC-B

206 21001657   DEBOPRIYA GHOSH 319 75 394 GEN

207 21000851   MADHUMITA MAJI 313 80 393 OBC-B

208 21002003   ARUNIMA BANERJEE 317 76 393 GEN

209 21000140   PRAGATI PANDEY 321 72 393 GEN

210 21002008   SRUTI CHOUBEY MOHANTA 326 67 393 GEN
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31 21003189   PAYEL SOW MONDAL 231 57 288

32 21003035   ANISHA VISHWAKARMA 216 49 265
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19 21003110   GOURI MITRA 332 72 404

20 21002985   BAISAKHI MONDAL 324 77 401

21 21000149   PRITI SEN 322 73 395

22 21002446   SANJANA MAHATO 316 78 394

23 21000851   MADHUMITA MAJI 313 80 393

24 21002825   SAINA KHANAM 298 81 379

25 21002109   RIMA MONDAL 309 67 376

26 21002449   DEEPSHIKHA TANTUBAI 306 66 372

27 21001361   BIPASA NATH 304 56 360

28 21000818   SONIA CHEL 283 73 356

29 21001318   KIRAN KUMARI 229 64 293
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141 21001221   SIMRAN PARWEEN 283 70 353 GEN

142 21002880   ESHANI SAYAL 291 62 353 GEN

143 21003159   KRITI KUMARI 298 55 353 GEN

144 21000335   SILPA MONDAL 278 74 352 GEN

145 21000280   RIYA KARMAKAR 291 61 352 GEN

147 21001431   AISHWARYA CHATTERJEE 300 52 352 GEN

148 21002374   SIMA KHATUN 281 70 351 GEN

149 21000744   GURPREET KAUR 288 63 351 GEN

151 21001918   KOMAL KUMARI BALMIKI 279 70 349 GEN

152 21000346   SHRUTI TIWARI 277 71 348 GEN

154 21000112   ANKITA DHIBAR 274 72 346 GEN

155 21001958   FAIZA TAHREEN 274 72 346 GEN

156 21001846   BAISHNABI SHARMA 275 71 346 GEN

158 21000446   FIZA AFZAL 276 70 346 GEN

159 21000008   AVILASHA RAM 282 64 346 GEN

160 21002213   SHAZIA TABASSUM 275 70 345 GEN

162 21001464   SUSHMA ROY 289 56 345 GEN

163 21002316   FIZA PARWEEN 297 48 345 GEN

166 21002499   NAZIA BANO 286 58 344 GEN

168 21001755   SUDIPA MONDAL 294 49 343 GEN

169 21000475   ALIYA KHATOON 272 70 342 GEN

171 21002628   MOU DEY 271 70 341 GEN

172 21000754   RIYA YADAV 273 68 341 GEN

173 21001990   SWEETY SINGH 273 68 341 GEN

174 21001981   MUSKAN ANSARI 269 71 340 GEN

175 21000265   KANCHAN KUMARI 269 70 339 GEN

178 21001113   RUKHSAR KHATOON 266 71 337 GEN

179 21001750   NUSRAT PARWEEN 268 68 336 GEN

180 21000603   MONA RANI 268 68 336 GEN

181 21002555   NIMISHA LODHA 265 70 335 GEN

182 21000559   TANNU THAKUR 265 70 335 GEN

184 21001609   CHANDNI PARWEEN 265 70 335 GEN

185 21000369   GAYATREE PARIYAR 269 66 335 GEN

186 21000332   MEGHA CHATTERJEE 266 68 334 GEN

188 21002383   SAMMANAJ PARWEEN 268 66 334 GEN

189 21002039   MAITRI PANJA 261 71 332 GEN

190 21002050   NISHA    GUPTA 262 70 332 GEN

191 21000536   SHAGUFA SAURIN 265 67 332 GEN

192 21002958   ANJU ROY 264 67 331 GEN
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193 21000268   PRITY KUMARI 265 66 331 GEN

194 21000285   NYONIKA DAS 270 61 331 GEN

196 21000757   KEYA MONDAL 271 60 331 GEN

197 21000250   SONY KUMARI THAKUR 263 67 330 GEN

198 21000365   NEHA GOSWAMI 264 66 330 GEN

200 21001953   ANKITA PAUL 283 46 329 GEN

202 21000767   CHAITALI ROY 259 67 326 GEN

203 21001810   ADITI SINGH 257 68 325 GEN

204 21002853   SABITA KUMARI SHARMA 259 65 324 GEN

205 21001051   PUJA SAHA 257 66 323 GEN

206 21000087   SHAYANI BHATTACHARJEE 264 59 323 GEN

207 21000711   KUMARI SWEETY 270 53 323 GEN

209 21001926   AISHA KHATOON 255 65 320 GEN

210 21000096   PUJA KUMARI 255 65 320 GEN

211 21001056   SANJANA CHOWDHURY 257 63 320 GEN

212 21001629   NIKITA KUMARI DHARI 252 66 318 GEN

213 21002889   SHAHELA NAAZ KHAN 262 55 317 GEN

214 21000123   SABNAM KHATOON 250 66 316 GEN

215 21002697   TUSHIKA RANI 264 49 313 GEN

216 21001614   SONI KUMARI RABIDAS 247 65 312 GEN

218 21000348   SANGITA KUMARI 248 62 310 GEN

219 21000275   DIVYA RAI 248 61 309 GEN

220 21000309   PRIYANKA BURNWAL 248 61 309 GEN

221 21002687   MEGHA KUSHWAHA 244 64 308 GEN

222 21000257   SABA FIRDOUS 246 62 308 GEN

223 21000917   NISHI VERMA 246 61 307 GEN

224 21000723   PRITHA KANJILAL 244 62 306 GEN

227 21000496   MANISHA GUPTA 241 62 303 GEN

228 21000513   SNEHA AGARWAL 246 57 303 GEN

230 21002373   KANIZ FATMA 240 61 301 GEN

231 21002447   MOBSHREEN SADIQUE 239 61 300 GEN

232 21002078   SONALI CHATTERJEE 240 60 300 GEN

233 21002987   SHOMYA CHOUDHARI 240 60 300 GEN

234 21002000   SOMAIYA ANJUM 240 60 300 GEN
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